You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT200A60T3AG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT200A60T3AG Details PDF
APTGT200A60T3AG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT200A60T3AG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT PHASE TRENCH FIELD STOP SP3
Datasheets:
1.APTGT200A60T3AG.pdf
2.APTGT200A60T3AG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT200A60T3AG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT PHASE TRENCH FIELD STOP SP3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 750W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case SP3
Supplier Device Package SP3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 290A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 200A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 12.3nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT200A602G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT3 PHASE LEG
SP2
APTGT200A60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGT200DA120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 300A 1050W D3
APTGT200DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 280A 890W SP6
APTGT200DA170D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 400A 1250W D3
APTGT200A120G
Microsemi
POWER MODULE IGBT 1200V
200A SP6
APTGT200DA170D3
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT150X120TE3
APT
IGBT Modules
0805YC104MAT4A ACF451832-153-TD01 ADG442BR-REEL AP131-15WL-7 AS7C4096A-20JC
ATTINY20-SSU AXR30645 BAJ0BC0WT BQ24031RHLR BR24G01F-3GTE2
CC0402MRX7R7BB103 D4R60F100 DD100GB40 DDTA144WE-7-F DM74LS14SJX
DMP1055USW-7 FST3306MTCX GJM0335C1E8R6DB01J GRM155R60J473KA01D GRM32EC80J476KE64L
HT-261UDZ/UYGZ HV6810PJ-G LA1844ML-TLM-E LM20BIM7X LMK212ABJ475MG-T
LP2951ACMC LQH32CN680K23L M0659LC450 M38223M4M-159FP MAX16904SATB80/V+T
MAX202EPE+ MC34067P MCT5211SD MK3732-22RLFTR MMBT2222AM
N350CH14KOO NFC10-24S05SI PDH1508A PM10-48S03-2158 RB501V-40TE-17
RSB6.8GT2R RSQ015P10TR Si4214DDY SN74LVC2G06DBVRE4 STE110NA20
T435-800H TG1804-33SK TISP5095H3BJ TPS40070PWPR V375A2C160A2